
COCKTAIL MENU
THE CARTEL - £13.95

Our signature cocktail, to get your taste buds tingling. Made with cherry Vodka, infused with raspberry liqueur and pineapple

SPICED PICANTE - £10.95
A twist on the classic margarita with a kick of heat.

PORNSTAR MARTINI - £10.95
The classic show stopping cocktail, that combines the tangy sweetness of passion fruit

with Vodka. Served with a shot of Prosecco.

COSMOPOLITAN - £10.95
A chic and refreshing cocktail that combines Vodka, tangy cranberry juice, zesty lime and a touch of sweet liqueur.

CARTEL COOLER - £10.95
The ultimate summer drink bought to you with lemon Gin and hints of passion fruit.

Stirred to perfection and topped with a sweet lemon tonic.

CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI - £10.95
A decadent twist on the classic, combining the rich flavours of espresso, smooth Vodka and a luscious hint of caramel.

APEROL SPRITZ - £10.95
A refreshing Italian cocktail known for its vibrant orange hue and bittersweet flavour.

MOJITO - £10.95
A classic Cuban cocktail blending fresh mint, zesty lime juice and crisp white Rum. Have the original

or personalise with a flavour (strawberry, raspberry, lychee or passion fruit).

DAIQUIRI - £10.95
Rum meets lime in this classic mix up of spices and citrus. Shaken and strained with

your choice of flavour (strawberry, raspberry, lychee or passion fruit).

MOCKTAILS
CARTELS DRAGON - £13.95

The one for the social craze! Experience the height of elegance with our divine drink. A delightful blend
of dragon fruit, fresh mint and our exclusive signature mix.

PINK COLADA - £8.95
A tropical twist on the classic, blending creamy coconut milk and juicy pineapple with a hint of luscious strawberry.

GOLDEN BLISS - £8.95
Experience a tropical twist with our Golden Bliss Mojito. A refreshing blend of vibrant passion fruit, zesty lime and a hint of mint.

Perfectly crafted for an alcohol-free delightful indulgence.

RED BULL MOJITO - £8.95
Revitalise your senses with our Red Bull Mojito. A dynamic fusion of refreshing mint, tangy lime and the invigorating kick of Red Bull.

VIRGIN MOJITO - £8.95
Quench your thirst with the non-alcoholic classic Virgin Mojito. A refreshing mix of lime, fresh mint and hint of sweetness.

RED ISLAND - £8.95
Indulge in the luscious sweetness of ripe strawberries, blended with a splash of citrus and a hint of cane sugar.

A refreshing choice to brighten any moment.

LYCHEE REFRESHER - £8.95
Savour the exotic allure of our Lychee Mojito, where sweet lychee meets refreshing mint and zesty lime.

Creating a tantalising escape in every sip.

SOFT DRINKS
Coke (330ml bottle)

Diet Coke (330ml bottle)

Coke Zero (330ml bottle)

Sprite (330ml bottle)

Fanta (330ml bottle)

Tonic (200ml bottle)

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50

Juice

Ginger Ale (200ml bottle)

Voss Water (800ml)

Voss Water (375ml)

£3.50

Slim Tonic (200ml bottle) £2.50

£2.50
Red Bull £4.50
J2O (Orange & Passionfruit) £4.00

£8.00
£5.00

(Orange / Pineapple / Apple)



CARTEL WINES
W H I T E  W I N E S

BOTTLEMEDIUM
175ml

LARGE
250ml

£21.95£5.95 £7.50

£29.95

£29.95

£55.95

£9.95

Sauvignon Blanc Pierre Lacasse
Well balanced and zesty. Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry with honey, nuts and elderflower

£22.95£6.50 £7.95Chardonnay, Patriarche Pere et Fils
 From fruit sourced in the Pays d'Oc and Charentes regions. Floral aromas with hints of citrus and exotic fruits.

£24.95£7.50 £8.95Pecorino Bianco IGT Terre Sabelli
A delicate bouquet depicting fresh notes of ripe tropical fruits. Medium bodied and a lengthy finish.

£8.95

£9.95£8.95

£22.95£6.50 £7.50

R O S E
Pinot Grigio La Casada Rosé
Pinot Grigio Rose is a subtle refreshing Italian rose that is crisp, fresh and well balanced With aromas
of rose and cherry palate with luscious raspberry flavours.

£24.95

£49.95

£6.50 £7.95White Zinfandel Blush Waters Edge
Coral pink with delicate and refreshing soft fruit flavours of strawberries and peaches

Whispering Angel, Provence Rosé
Fresh red berry fruit characteristics with floral notes. Ripe and fleshy feel on the palate.

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
Nua Rose Spumante
Prosecco style Rose which is both fruity and delicate

Nua Prosecco Spumante
An elegant, crisp and fruity bouquet with a mellow refreshing palate

Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco
Fresh, delicate, soft, structured, with balanced acidity and a pleasant and persistent aftertaste.

R E D  W I N E S
£21.95£5.95 £7.50Primitivo, Conviviale" Del Salento

Richly flavoured with plum and wild cherry fruit, a hint of dried figs, and ripe tannins balanced by fresh acidity.

£24.95£6.50 £7.95Nero d'Avola Riserva Borgo del Mandolo, DOC
Intense and bright. A complex bouquet with notes of wild berries and flavours of red fruits.

£28.95Merlot Pierre Lacasse
Smooth and well rounded, showing rich plum and damson flavours with a lovely silky finish

£49.95B & G Les Roches Noires Châteauneuf-du-Pape
Deep cherry red in colour with a complex nose of ripe blueberry and plum and licorice hints. Rich on the palate.

£36.95Don Paulino Reserva Rioja
Complex aromas of spice and balsam with an oaky fragrance being silky smooth with a subtle vanilla finish

£28.95Aromo Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon.
Intensely ripe red fruits, with hints of prunes and spices.

£26.95Old Station Malbec, Mendoza
Fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch and spice with cassis and brambles leading to a cherry cinnamon crumble finish

£28.95

£28.95Gavi di Gavi, Conti di Alari
Intense fruit bouquet, clean but full bodied flavour of golden apples

£27.95Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Mussell Bay
Concentrated fruit flavours, with a vibrant pure palate and an elegant fresh finish.

£28.95Marco Zanatta Vermentino di Sardegna DOC
A refreshing palate with crisp acidity and flavours of lemon zest and golden apple, complemented by a more savoury finish.

£28.95Aromo Private Reserve Chardonnay
The wine brims with aromas of very fresh tropical fruit against a vanilla and caramel background

Villa Wolf Riesling
This dry Riesling shows excellent balance of fruitiness and acidity.

CHAMPAGNE
VERVE CLICQUOT £75

This cuvée is the result of a blending of grapes from as many as 50 to 60 different crus, and, is composed of up to 45% reserve wines.
The Pinot Noir predominance provides its strength, while Chardonnay provides its freshness and a touch of Meunier its fruitiness.

The ageing on lees during a minimum of 3 years enhances its aromatic richness and silky texture.

LAURENT-PERRIER Champagne Cuvée Rosé Brut £120
Cuvée Rosé was launched in 1968, born from the audacity and know-how of the House of Laurent-Perrier.

Precursor of the macerated rosé champagne, Cuvée Rosé is today the benchmark of its categor

LAURENT-PERRIER, Grand Siècle No. 25, Brut £420
A charming nose that is both pronounced but also incredibly delicate. Touches of Amalfi lemons, oranges, stewed green apples and fresh pastries entice.

The palate feels surprisingly settled, given the relatively recent disgorgement and the gentle mousse, a hallmark of the cuvée.
Vibrant citrus, lemon compote, apple Tarte Tatin and a steely backbone

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut (Flavours available)

AU Vodka (Flavours Available)

Grey Goose

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£8.50

£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£11.90

25ml 50ml

RUM
Malibu
Captain Morgan Spice 
Bacardi
Kraken

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£7.90

25ml 50ml

GIN
Gordons Pink

Gordons Lemon
Bombay Sapphire
Ophir Gin
Tanqueray Seville
Whitley Neil (Flavours Available)

Malfy Gin Rosa
Hendricks
Gin Mare

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.90

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£8.90
£9.90
£9.90

25ml 50ml

Gordons Original £4.50 £6.90

WHISKY
Bells 8 year
Jim Beam
Jamesons

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90

25ml 50ml

Jack Daniels
Jack Honey
Glen Keith
Makers Mark
Glenmorangie
Johnnie Walker Black

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.40
£4.50 £6.90

£6.90
£6.90
£8.90
£8.90
£9.90

Johnnie Walker Blue £25.00 £45.00

BEERS & CIDER
Peroni
Cobra
Effes

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

PintHalf

BRANDY
Courvoisier
Hennesy

£5.50
£7.50

£7.90
£9.90

25ml 50ml

LIQUEURS
Sourz (Flavours Available)
Aperol
Baileys
Pimms
Kahlua
Sambuca
Limoncello
Disaronno
Goldschalger

£3.50
£3.50

£6.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

£5.90
£5.90

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.90

25ml 50ml

PER BOTTLE
Corona
Budweiser
Peroni 0%
Kobberberg
Magnus Cider
London Pride Bitter

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00

Remy Martin XO £23.50 £40.90

£24.95£6.50 £7.95Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Pasqua Le Collezioni
Dry and crisp with a long lasting finish from the Veneto region


