## **COCKTAIL MENU**

#### THE CARTEL - £13.95

Our signature cocktail, to get your taste buds tingling. Made with cherry Vodka, infused with raspberry liqueur and pineapple

#### SPICED PICANTE - £10.95

A twist on the classic margarita with a kick of heat.

#### **PORNSTAR MARTINI - £10.95**

The classic show stopping cocktail, that combines the tangy sweetness of passion fruit with Vodka. Served with a shot of Prosecco.

#### COSMOPOLITAN - £10.95

A chic and refreshing cocktail that combines Vodka, tangy cranberry juice, zesty lime and a touch of sweet liqueur.

#### CARTEL COOLER - £10.95

The ultimate summer drink bought to you with lemon Gin and hints of passion fruit.

Stirred to perfection and topped with a sweet lemon tonic.

#### **CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI - £10.95**

A decadent twist on the classic, combining the rich flavours of espresso, smooth Vodka and a luscious hint of caramel.

#### **APEROL SPRITZ - £10.95**

A refreshing Italian cocktail known for its vibrant orange hue and bittersweet flavour.

#### **MOJITO - £10.95**

A classic Cuban cocktail blending fresh mint, zesty lime juice and crisp white Rum. Have the original or personalise with a flavour (strawberry, raspberry, lychee or passion fruit).

#### DAIQUIRI - £10.95

Rum meets lime in this classic mix up of spices and citrus. Shaken and strained with your choice of flavour (strawberry, raspberry, lychee or passion fruit).

## MOCKTAILS

#### CARTELS DRAGON - £13.95

The one for the social craze! Experience the height of elegance with our divine drink. A delightful blend of dragon fruit, fresh mint and our exclusive signature mix.

#### PINK COLADA - £8.95

A tropical twist on the classic, blending creamy coconut milk and juicy pineapple with a hint of luscious strawberry.

#### GOLDEN BLISS - £8.95

Experience a tropical twist with our Golden Bliss Mojito. A refreshing blend of vibrant passion fruit, zesty lime and a hint of mint.

Perfectly crafted for an alcohol-free delightful indulgence.

#### **RED BULL MOJITO - £8.95**

Revitalise your senses with our Red Bull Mojito. A dynamic fusion of refreshing mint, tangy lime and the invigorating kick of Red Bull.

#### VIRGIN MOJITO - £8.95

Quench your thirst with the non-alcoholic classic Virgin Mojito. A refreshing mix of lime, fresh mint and hint of sweetness.

#### RED ISLAND - £8.95

Indulge in the luscious sweetness of ripe strawberries, blended with a splash of citrus and a hint of cane sugar.

A refreshing choice to brighten any moment.

#### LYCHEE REFRESHER - £8.95

Savour the exotic allure of our Lychee Mojito, where sweet lychee meets refreshing mint and zesty lime.

Creating a tantalising escape in every sip.

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke (330ml bottle)	£3.95	Ginger Ale (200ml bottle)	£2.50
Diet Coke (330ml bottle)	£3.95	Red Bull	£4.50
Coke Zero (330ml bottle)	£3.95	J2O (Orange & Passionfruit)	£4.00
Sprite (330ml bottle)	£3.95	Juice	£3.50
Fanta (330ml bottle)	£3.95	(Orange / Pineapple / Apple)	
Tonic (200ml bottle)	£2.50	Voss Water (375ml)	£5.00
Slim Tonic (200ml bottle)	£2.50	Voss Water (800ml)	£8.00



# **CARTEL WINES**

WHILE WINES					
	<b>MEDIUM</b> 175ml	<b>LARGE</b> 250ml	BOTTLE		
Sauvignon Blanc Pierre Lacasse  Well balanced and zesty. Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry with honey, nuts and elderflower	£5.95	£7.50	£21.95		
Chardonnay, Patriarche Pere et Fils From fruit sourced in the Pays d'Oc and Charentes regions. Floral aromas with hints of citrus and exotic	<b>£6.50</b> fruits.	£7.95	£22.95		
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Pasqua Le Collezioni Dry and crisp with a long lasting finish from the Veneto region	£6.50	£7.95	£24.95		
Pecorino Bianco IGT Terre Sabelli  A delicate bouquet depicting fresh notes of ripe tropical fruits. Medium bodied and a lengthy finish.	£7.50	£8.95	£24.95		
Gavi di Gavi, Conti di Alari Intense fruit bouquet, clean but full bodied flavour of golden apples			£28.95		
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Mussell Bay Concentrated fruit flavours, with a vibrant pure palate and an elegant fresh finish.			£27.95		
Marco Zanatta Vermentino di Sardegna DOC  A refreshing palate with crisp acidity and flavours of lemon zest and golden apple, complemented by a	more savoury finish.		£28.95		
Aromo Private Reserve Chardonnay  The wine brims with aromas of very fresh tropical fruit against a vanilla and caramel background			£28.95		
Villa Wolf Riesling This dry Riesling shows excellent balance of fruitiness and acidity.			£28.95		
RED WINES					
<b>Primitivo, Conviviale" Del Salento</b> Richly flavoured with plum and wild cherry fruit, a hint of dried figs, and ripe tannins balanced by fresh a	<b>£5.95</b> acidity.	£7.50	£21.95		
Nero d'Avola Riserva Borgo del Mandolo, DOC Intense and bright. A complex bouquet with notes of wild berries and flavours of red fruits.	£6.50	£7.95	£24.95		
Merlot Pierre Lacasse Smooth and well rounded, showing rich plum and damson flavours with a lovely silky finish			£28.95		
B & G Les Roches Noires Châteauneuf-du-Pape  Deep cherry red in colour with a complex nose of ripe blueberry and plum and licorice hints. Rich on the	palate.		£49.95		
Don Paulino Reserva Rioja Complex aromas of spice and balsam with an oaky fragrance being silky smooth with a subtle vanilla file	inish		£36.95		
Aromo Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon.  Intensely ripe red fruits, with hints of prunes and spices.			£28.95		
Old Station Malbec, Mendoza  Fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch and spice with cassis and brambles leading to a cherry cinnamon crumble finish					
ROSE					
Pinot Grigio La Casada Rosé Pinot Grigio Rose is a subtle refreshing Italian rose that is crisp, fresh and well balanced With aromas of rose and cherry palate with luscious raspberry flavours.	£6.50	£7.50	£22.95		
White Zinfandel Blush Waters Edge Coral pink with delicate and refreshing soft fruit flavours of strawberries and peaches	£6.50	£7.95	£24.95		
Whispering Angel, Provence Rosé Fresh red berry fruit characteristics with floral notes. Ripe and fleshy feel on the palate.			£49.95		
SPARKLING WIN	E				
Nua Rose Spumante Prosecco style Rose which is both fruity and delicate	£8.95	£9.95	£29.95		
Nua Prosecco Spumante An elegant, crisp and fruity bouquet with a mellow refreshing palate	£8.95	£9.95	£29.95		
Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco Fresh, delicate, soft, structured, with balanced acidity and a pleasant and persistent aftertaste.			£55.95		

## **CHAMPAGNE**

### **VERVE CLICQUOT £75**

This cuvée is the result of a blending of grapes from as many as 50 to 60 different crus, and, is composed of up to 45% reserve wines. The Pinot Noir predominance provides its strength, while Chardonnay provides its freshness and a touch of Meunier its fruitiness. The ageing on lees during a minimum of 3 years enhances its aromatic richness and silky texture.

**LAURENT-PERRIER Champagne Cuvée Rosé Brut £120**Cuvée Rosé was launched in 1968, born from the audacity and know-how of the House of Laurent-Perrier.

Precursor of the macerated rosé champagne, Cuvée Rosé is today the benchmark of its categor

### LAURENT-PERRIER, Grand Siècle No. 25, Brut £420

A charming nose that is both pronounced but also incredibly delicate. Touches of Amalfi lemons, oranges, stewed green apples and fresh pastries entice. The palate feels surprisingly settled, given the relatively recent disgorgement and the gentle mousse, a hallmark of the cuvée. Vibrant citrus, lemon compote, apple Tarte Tatin and a steely backbone

VODKA	25ml	50ml	BRANDY	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff	£4.50	£6.90	Courvoisier	£5.50	£7.90
Absolut (Flavours available)	£4.50	£6.90	Hennesy	£7.50	£9.90
AU Vodka (Flavours Available)	£6.50	£7.90	Remy Martin XO	£23.50	£40.90
Grey Goose	£8.50	£11.90			
RUM	25ml	50ml			
Malibu	£4.50	£6.90	LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml
Captain Morgan Spice	£4.50	£6.90	Sourz (Flavours Available)	£3.50	£5.90
Bacardi	£4.50	£6.90	Aperol	£3.50	£5.90
Kraken	£5.50	£7.90	Baileys		£6.50
GIN	25ml	50ml	Pimms	£3.50	£5.90
Gordons Pink	£4.50	£6.90	Kahlua	£3.50	£5.90
Gordons Original	£4.50	£6.90	Sambuca	£3.50	£5.90
Gordons Lemon	£4.50	£6.90	Limoncello	£3.50	£5.90
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£6.90	Disaronno	£3.50	£5.90
Ophir Gin	£4.50	£6.90	Goldschalger	£4.50	£6.90
Tanqueray Seville	£5.50	£7.90			
Whitley Neil (Flavours Available		£7.90	DEEDS & OIDED	1116	<b>D</b> !t
Malfy Gin Rosa	£6.50	£8.90	BEERS & CIDER	Half	Pint
, Hendricks	£7.50	£9.90	Peroni	£4.00	£7.00
Gin Mare	£7.50	£9.90	Cobra	£4.00	£7.00
MHICKY	0Emal	E0mal	Effes	£4.00	£7.00
WHISKY	25ml	50ml			
Bells 8 year	£4.50	£6.90	PER BOTTLE		
Jim Beam	£4.50	£6.90			0450
Jamesons	£4.50	£6.90	Corona		£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£6.90	Budweiser		£4.50
Jack Honey	£4.50	£6.90	Peroni 0%		£4.50
Glen Keith Makers Mark	£6.50 £6.50	£8.90 £8.90	Kobberberg		£6.20 £6.20
Makers Mark Glenmorangie	£6.50 £7.40		Magnus Cider London Pride Bitter		£6.20 £6.00
Johnnie Walker Black	£7.40 £4.50	£9.90 £6.90	London Fride Bitter		£0.00
Johnnie Walker Blue	£25.00	£6.90 £45.00			
John He Walker Blue	£25.00	145.00			